™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand
Design and Installation Manual
warmup.com | (888) 927-6333
Snow Melting Mats & Cables
REV230220
Planning your Installation
Product Selection
The first choice is between mats and cables. Mats are typically better suited for larger straight areas or for

Lead 16’ 4”
Bending Radius Minimum 1-1/2”
Cable Diameter 1/4”
Wire Insulation Fluoropolymer
Casing Zero Halogen Polyolefin
Max Temperature 454 F / 240 C
Min Installation Temp 14 F / -10 C
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω)
240V*
10 WSMM-240/500 5 500 2.1 115.20
20 WSMM-240/1000 10 1000 4.2 57.60
30 WSMM-240/1500 15 1500 6.3 38.40
40 WSMM-240/2000 20 2000 8.33 28.80
50 WSMM-240/2500 25 2500 10.43 23.00
60 WSMM-240/3000 30 3000 12.5 19.20
70 WSMM-240/3500 35 3500 14.6 16.46
80 WSMM-240/4000 40 4000 16.7 14.40
90 WSMM-240/4500 45 4500 18.8 12.80
100 WSMM-240/5000 50 5000 20.86 11.50
120 WSMM-240/6000 60 6000 25.0 9.60
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω)
480V
30 WSMM-480/1500 15 1500 3.12 153.84
40 WSMM-480/2000 20 2000 4.16 115.38
60 WSMM-480/3000 30 3000 6.25 76.8
80 WSMM-480/4000 40 4000 8.33 57.62
120 WSMM-480/6000 60 6000 12.50 38.40
Voltage
Area
(sqft)
Code
Mat Length
(ft)
Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω)
240V*
30 WSMM-240/3x10 10 1500 6.3 38.4
60 WSMM-240/3x20 20 3000 12.5 19.2
75 WSMM-240/3x25 25 3750 15.6 15.6
90 WSMM-240/3x30 30 4500 18.8 12.8
120 WSMM-240/3x40 40 6000 25.0 9.6
*all mats can be connected to 208V and 240V, single phase and 3 phase power. Please check our Technical
Data Sheets for variations to Wattage output and Amperage Load under different Voltages.
WSMM Mats
WSMM Cables
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code 3” 4” 5” Wattage Amps Resistance (Ω)
240V*
84 WSM-240/1000 20 27 34 1000 4.2 57.1
168 WSM-240/2000 43 57 72 2000 8.3 28.9
209 WSM-240/2500 51 67 84 2500 10.4 23.1
251 WSM-240/3000 62 84 104 3000 12.5 19.2
330 WSM-240/4000 85 110 135 4000 16.90 14.2
420 WSM-240/5000 100 140 170 5000 20.86 11.5
500 WSM-240/6000 122 181 200 6000 25.0 9.6
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
480V
84 WSM-480/1000 1000 2.08 230.77
209 WSM-480/2500 2500 5.20 92.30
342 WSM-480/4000 4000 8.33 57.62
500 WSM-480/6000 6000 12.50 38.4
*all mats can be connected to 208V and 240V, single phase and 3 phase power. Please check our Technical Data
Sheets for variations to Wattage output and Amperage Load under different Voltages.
Voltage
Length
(ft)
Code Wattage Amps
Resistance
(Ω)
600V
84 WSM-600/1000 1000 1.7 360
209 WSM-600/2500 2500 4.2 144
342 WSM-600/4000 4000 6.7 90
500 WSM-600/6000 6000 10 60
While a 240 Volt system is the default choice, sites with alternative power supply
can consider alternatives. See our heat output and spacing guide below.
Spacing and Heat Output
When using the pre-assembled Warmup Snow Melting mats, the standard cable spacing is approximately